SV/SVP Series Page 1 of 3
 Home |  News |  About |  Product |  Contacts
Product Index
 AC-DC
 DC-DC
 Lab
 Racks

flexibility and performance.
Low Profile
Broad Offering
VDE/FCC Level B EMI
Universal AC Input
Worldwide Safety Agency
Approvals
System Interface Signals
Output Current Surge
Capability
Low Cost and Short
Lead Time
Covered or Uncovered
SV/SVP Series Available Models
POWER OUTPUT 1 OUTPUT 2 OUTPUT 3 OUTPUT 4 MODEL
100W +5V@20A - - - SVS100-5
100W +5V@20A - - - SVPS10-5
150W +5V@30A - - - SVPS15-5
150W +5V@30A - - - SVS150-5
250W +5V@50A - - - SVPS25-5
100W +12V@8.3A - - - SVS100-12
Single
Outputs 100W +12V@8.3A - - - SVPS10-12
150W +12V@12.5A - - - SVS150-12
150W +12V@12.5A - - - SVPS15-12
250W +12V@20.8A - - - SVPS25-12
250W +15V@16.7A - - - SVPS25-15
100W +24V@4.3A - - - SVS100-24
100W +24V@4.3A - - - SVPS10-24
150W +24V@6.25A - - - SVS150-24
150W +24V@6.25A - - - SVPS15-24
250W +24V@10.5A - - - SVPS25-24
250W +48V@5.2A - - - SVPS25-48
+5V@15A +15V@2.5A +-15V@1A - SVT115-2
115W +5V@15A +15V@2.5A +-15V@1A - SVPT115.2
115W +5V@15A +12V@2.5A +-12V@1A - SVT115-1
SV/SVP Series Page 2 of 3
115W +5V@15A +12V@2.5A +-12V@1A - SVT115-1
Triple
Outputs 115W +5V@15A +12V@2.5A +-12V@1A - SVPT115-1
170W +5V@22A +12V@3.8A +-12V@1.5A - SVT170-1
170W +5V@22A +12V@3.8A +-12V@1.5A - SVPT170-1
300W +5V@38A +12V@6A +-12V@3A - SVT300-1
300W +5V@38A +12V@6A +-12V@3A - SVPT300-1
Quad
Outputs 130W +5V@15A +12V@2.5A +-12V@1A +24V@.8A SVPQ130-1
130W +5V@15A +12V@2.5A +-12V@1A +24V@.8A SVQ130-1
130W +5V@15A +12V@2.5A +-12V@1A +-5V@1.5A SVPQ130-2
130W +5V@15A +12V@2.5A +-12V@1A +-5V@1.5A SVQ130-2
130W +5V@15A +15V@2.5A +-15V@1A +24V@.8A SVPQ130-3
130W +5V@15A +15V@2.5A +-15V@1A +-5V@1.5A SVPQ130-4
200W +5V@22A +12V@3.8A +-12V@1.5A +24V@1.5A SVPQ200-1
200W +5V@22A +12V@3.8A +-12V@1.5A +24V@1.5A SVQ200-1
200W +5V@22A +12V@3.8A +-12V@1.5A +-5V@5A SVPQ200-2
200W +5V@22A +12V@3.8A +-12V@1.5A +-5V@5A SVQ200-2
200W +5V@22A +15V@3.8A +-15V@1.5A +24V@1.2A SVPQ200-3
200W +5V@22A +15V@3.8A +-15V@1.5A +24V@1.2A SVQ200-3
300W +5V@38A +12V@6A +-12V@3A +24V@2A SVPQ300-1
300W +5V@38A +12V@6A +-12V@3A +24V@2A SVQ300-1
300W +5V@38A +12V@6A +-12V@3A +-5V@8A SVPQ300-2
300W +5V@38A +12V@6A +-12V@3A +-5V@8A SVQ300-2
300W +5V@38A +12V@6A +-12V@3A +12V@2A SVPQ300-5
SV/SVP Series Specifications
AC Input SV Models: 85-132VAC, 180-264 VAC (auto-selecting input) 47-63Hz.
Fusing AC line is fused internally.
Power Factor Correction IEC555-2 and EN60555-2 (SVP models only).